Leber Homestead Soil Preparation Project				1		2		3			
Bid Opening: August 21, 2014, 10:00 AM			Buckley Nursery Co. Hoffman Construction, Inc. PO Box 845		ion, Inc.	Apollo Environmental* 26055 SW Canyon Creek Rd.		Engineer's Estimate Matt Knox			
				Sumner, WA 98390		Enumclaw, WA 980	022	Wilsonville, OR 970	70		
LTENA	DECODIDATION	QTY	TOTAL UNIT	LINUT	\$123,277.84	LINIT	\$135,397.30	LINUT	\$99,436.02	LINUT	\$115,785.30
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QIY	UNII	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE I: LEBER HOMESTEAD SOIL PREPARATION											
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	12,150.00	\$12,150.00	10,415.00	\$10,415.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
1010	Herbicide Application	4.5	AC	2,215.00	\$9,967.50	2,200.00	\$9,900.00	519.50	\$2,337.75	2,000.00	\$9,000.00
1015	Soil Preparation	2.5	AC	4,700.00	\$11,750.00	2,500.00	\$6,250.00	1,792.00	\$4,480.00	5,000.00	\$12,500.00
1320	Project Sign	1	EA	2,100.00	\$2,100.00	2,200.00	\$2,200.00	1,078.00	\$1,078.00	500.00	\$500.00
	SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$29,817.50		\$30,500.00		\$18,310.75		\$32,000.00
SCHED	ULE V: TRAFFIC CONTROL										
5010	Construction Signs Class A	96	SF	25.00	\$2,400.00	3.00	\$288.00	12.00	\$1,152.00	10.00	\$960.00
	Traffic Control Labor	8	HR	60.00	\$480.00	55.00	\$440.00	47.00	\$376.00	50.00	\$400.00
	SCHEDULE V TOTAL				\$2,880.00		\$728.00		\$1,528.00		\$1,360.00
SCHEDULE VII: TEMPORARY EROSION & SEDIMENTATION CONTROL											
7000	Seeding, Fertilizing, & Mulching	2.5	AC	3,300.00	\$8,250.00	6,000.00	\$15,000.00	9,078.00	\$22,695.00	3,000.00	\$7,500.00
7005	Filter Fabric Fence	300	LF	6.50	\$1,950.00	5.50	\$1,650.00	4.44	\$1,332.00	4.00	\$1,200.00
7008	High Visibility Construction Fence	900	LF	3.00	\$2,700.00	4.20	\$3,780.00	4.40	\$3,960.00	4.00	\$3,600.00
7010	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1,200	SY	21.00	\$25,200.00	23.50	\$28,200.00	13.70	\$16,440.00	20.00	\$24,000.00
	Street Cleaning	16	HR	145.00	\$2,320.00	155.00	\$2,480.00	172.15	\$2,754.40	130.00	\$2,080.00
	SCHEDULE VII TOTAL				\$40,420.00		\$51,110.00		\$47,181.40		\$38,380.00
SCHED	ULE VIII: RESTORATION										
8120	Lawn Mowing & Weed Control	8	EA	3,430.00	\$27,440.00	1,000.00	\$8,000.00	1,503.00	\$12,024.00	1,000.00	\$8,000.00
8130	Wood Chip Mulch	650	CY	18.50	\$12,025.00	51.25	\$33,312.50	18.10	\$11,765.00	40.00	\$26,000.00
	SCHEDULE VIII TOTAL				\$39,465.00		\$41,312.50		\$23,789.00		\$34,000.00
	SUMMARY:										
	SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$29,817.50		\$30,500.00		\$18,310.75		\$32,000.00
	SCHEDULE V TOTAL				\$2,880.00		\$728.00		\$1,528.00		\$1,360.00
1	SCHEDULE VII TOTAL				\$40,420.00		\$51,110.00		\$47,181.40		\$38,380.00
	SCHEDULE VIII TOTAL				\$39,465.00		\$41,312.50		\$23,789.00		\$34,000.00
	SUB TOTAL				\$112,582.50		\$123,650.50		\$90,809.15		\$105,740.00
	9.5% SALES TAX				\$10,695.34		\$11,746.80		\$8,626.87		\$10,045.30
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL					\$123,277.84		\$135,397.30		\$99,436.02		\$115,785.30